1www.verkada.com 0925 sales@verkada.com
TS12 Datasheet
TS12-N, TS12-N-RB, TS12-N-R2B
Audio Intercom with
Powerful Speaker and
All-Metal Construction
1
Overview

TS12-N-RB TS12-N-RB Square Audio Intercom (Red Button) $1,099
TS12-N-R2B TS12-N-R2B Square Audio Intercom (Red & Call Buttons) $1,099
Ordering Information
TS12 Accessories
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
ACC-INT-PLATE-1 Intercom Emergency Adapter Plate $199
ACC-INT-TS-COND Square Intercom Conduit Surface Mount $149
ACC-IOX-RELAY Verkada Security Relay $199
5www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
TS12 Datasheet
Ordering Information
Intercom Software License (New/Capacity Increase)
Intercom Software License (Renewal)
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
 LIC-TD-1Y  Verkada 1-Year Intercom License $349
LIC-TD-3Y Verkada 3-Year Intercom License $1,049
LIC-TD-5Y Verkada 5-Year Intercom License $1,749
LIC-TD-10Y Verkada 10-Year Intercom License $3,499
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
 LIC-TD-1Y-RNW  Verkada 1-Year Intercom License, Renewal $349
LIC-TD-3Y-RNW Verkada 3-Year Intercom License, Renewal $1,049
LIC-TD-5Y-RNW Verkada 5-Year Intercom License, Renewal $1,749
LIC-TD-10Y-RNW Verkada 10-Year Intercom License, Renewal $3,499
6www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
TS12 Datasheet
Ordering Information
Desk Station Cloud License (New/Capacity Increase)
Desk Station Cloud License (Renewal)
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-TX-1Y-CAP 1-Year Desk Station License, Capacity Increase $249
LIC-TX-3Y-CAP 3-Year Desk Station License, Capacity Increase $749
LIC-TX-5Y-CAP 5-Year Desk Station License, Capacity Increase $1,249
LIC-TX-10Y-CAP 10-Year Desk Station License, Capacity Increase $2,499
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-TX-1Y-RNW 1-Year Desk Station License, Renewal $249
LIC-TX-3Y-RNW 3-Year Desk Station License, Renewal $749
LIC-TX-5Y-RNW 5-Year Desk Station License, Renewal $1,249
LIC-TX-10Y-RNW 10-Year Desk Station License, Renewal $2,499